28
3500/6000 PSI test kits
For water-based fluids (water/oil emulsions)
• Direct reading
• Install in any position
• 360° rotatable guard/scale
• Easier-to-read linear scale
• No flow straighteners or special piping required

Example: H 713 A - 030 - RT
Fractional sizes apply to NPTF and BSPP.
Ordering information
Nominal
port size
Flow range Pressure drop Model number (see example below) Material Options
gal/min l/min
50%
flow
psi (bar)
100%
flow
psi (bar)
Reverse
100% flow
psi (bar)
SAE NPTF BSPP
Aluminium
3500 psi
Brass
3500 psi
Stainless
steel
Reverse
flow
½"
SAE 10
0.1 - 1.0
0.2 - 2.0
0.5 - 5.0
1 - 10
1 - 15
0.5 - 3.75
1 - 7.5
2 - 19
5 - 38
4 - 56
3.0 (.21)
5.0 (.34)
10.0 (.69)
24.0 (1.7)
39.0 (2.7)
4.75 (.33)
9.0 (.62)
26.0 (1.8)
71.5 (4.9)
155 (10.7)
7.2 (.50)
15.6 (1.1)
24.8 (1.7)
85.0 (5.9)
210 (14.5)
H612  - 001 - TK
H612  - 002 - TK
H612  - 005 - TK
H612  - 010 - TK
H612  - 015 - TK
H613  - 001 - ,
H613  - 002 - TK
H613  - 005 - TK
H613  - 010 - TK
H613  - 015 - TK
H614  - 001 - TK
H614  - 002 - TK
H614  - 005 - TK
H614  - 010 - TK
H614  - 015 - TK
A B
6000 psi
S RT
¾"
SAE 12
0.2 - 2.0